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&8 FOR RENT—ROOMS (} FOR RENT—GARAGES (i FOR BALE—HOUSES 102 FOR SALE—MISCELLANEOUS
NICE COMFORTABLE RM., VERY|GARAGE SPACE, 923 ELMWOOD AVE , 3
reas., . 2 - 1 1 3 FOR SALE—A FIELD'S CARD CLOCK,
!gzﬁllwo?fl?rasot{ansp' Call ﬁeﬁ‘ﬁ'lf]';'-lf:(; Ph. W_i!:nette 105. 72L8-1te Rlparlan nght Home perfect time, $12. Oak toy shelves,

e

67 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

LINDEN CREST APTS.
WILMETTE

4 AND 5 ROOMS
Here in Wilmette's most convenient and
exclusive location, you will find well-ar-
ranged apartments. All apartments
have outside rooms which provide an
abundance of light and air. Ample
closet space. Schools, churches, ané¢
shopping facilities within immediate

access, See these apartments today.
Agent on premises.

QUINLAN & TYSON, INC.

424 Linden Ave. Wil. 460
6TLTN2-tfe

[Indian Hill
Apartments

ATTRACTIVE 2-3-4 RM. APART-
ments, light and airy rooms of good
size and arrangements, convenient to
schools and transportation.

E.E.StultsRealtyCo

460 Winnetka Ave, Winnetka 1800-01
BTLTNSB-1te

APARTMENTS

in
TUDOR-PARK BUILDING
PARK AVENUE, GLENCOE
are now ready for occupancy

Walter P. Smith & Co.
AGENTS

337 Park Avenue Tel. Glencoe 702
BTLTNS-2tc

FOR RENT—2 ROOM KITCHENETTE
apartment, steam heat, #initor service.

7 FOR RENT—STORES & OFFICES

STORE

OR OFFICE IN LINDEN CREST
Building. Suitable for small shop or
professional man. 24x13. Low rent.

QUINLAN & TYSON, INC.

424 Linden Ave. Wilmette 460
TILTNT-tfe

LARGE SECOND FLOOR CORNER
office, suitable for real estate, doctor or
dentist. Will divide. Franklin Bldg.
Elm & Center Sts., Winnetka. Tel.
Winn. 382, T3LTN51-tfe

FOR RENT—FURNISHED FOR YEAR
or less; T bedrooms; 3 baths; sun and
sleeping porches; 3 acres superbly
wooded grounds; convenient to trans-
portation. $500 per month.

HEINSEN REALTY CO.

720 Elm St., Winnetka. Ph. Winnetka 254
TILTNB-1te

FIVE ROOM FRAME COTTAGE TO BE
removed from present lot by purchaser.
Price $250. 931 Willow rd.,, Winnetka.
Tel. Winnetka 2828. TILTNS-1te

FOR SALE—T7 ROOM HOUSE, CONV.
location, close to public & priv. schls.
For information call Winn. 1930,

TTLTNS-1te

OFFICE FOR RENT—LARGE SPACE
on main floor, desirable location,
22%x17%. Tenant can sublet space.
Ph. Winnetka 201. T3LTN4-tfc

i7 FOR SALE—HOUSES

Winnetka

FOR SALE—CHANCE TO BUY A LIT-
tle home you may have already ad-
mired in passing; a delightfully cozy
looking 7 rm. shingle residence with
roof lines blending harmoniously with
charming well shrubbed grounds. Big
screened porch opening on quiet garden.
0Oil burner. Vapor heat. Price $22,500.

CHARMING WHITE SHINGLE HOUSE
with green blinds, Georgian style; lo-

cated on N. E. corner; wonderful trees |’

and landscaping; lot 127x187 ft.; near
Sheridan Rd.; spacious solarium; liv-
ing room 21x24; large breakfast room
or den; 6 bdrms, and 3 baths; canvased
walls throughout; 2 car garage. Price
$57,000. For further information see
exclusive agents.

Hokanson & Jenks

near transportation, Call Wilmette | 746 Elm St. WINNETKA Winnetka 1617
1800. 67TLTN33-tfe TILTNS-1te
PLEASANT 7 RM. DUPLEX, GOOD P
condition, excellent location across from
park. 819-15th St., Tel. Wil. $46-. S@.@n"ﬂﬁ:n@mg
67L-1te
BEAUTIFUL:. WELL CONSTRUCTED

FOR RENT APARTMENT, 2 ROOMS,
kitchen and bath, 2 blocks from Ele-
vated Station. Wilmette 21086.

67L8-1tp

FIVE IROOM APARTMENT HEATED,
2 blocks to depot. Garage if wanted,
Wilmette 3804. 67L8-1tc

FOUR RM. APT. WITH GAR. ALL

improvements. Reas. Ph. Glencoe 331.
6TLTNS-1tp
FOR RENT—4 RM. APT. $50, AND

Ph. Wilmette
6TL8-1te

light housekeeping apt.
1183 or 2564.

FOR RENT 1 OR 2 WELL FURNISHED
front rooms in east side home, Ph.
Wilmette 1940, 66L8-1tc

| — —

68 FOR RENT—FURNISHED APTS.

FOR RENT—FURN. APT. H. W. HEAT,
near transp. Ph. Wilmette 3082.
68LTNS-1te

M FOR RENT—HOUSES

FOR RENT—ATTRACTIVE 6 ROOM
bungalow, hot water heat, all large
light rooms, garage, large well wooded
lot. $115 per month.

R.M.Johnston& Co.

340 Linden Ave. Wilmette €8

69L8-1tc
GLENCOE

FOR RENT—8 RM. COL.; 5 BDRMS,;
3 baths; toilet-lav.; h. w. ht.; gar.;
$175. Highland Park 2418, 69LTNS8-1te

FOR RENT—7 ROOM HOUSE, 2 CAR
garage, splendid neighborhood, conven-
fent to schools and transportation,
phone Wilmette 1966. 69L8-1tc

1730 WALNUT AVE., WILMETTE, 6
rooms, newly dec. Fur. heat, rent reas.
Ph. Edgewater 4279, 69L8-2tp

8 ROOM STONE HOUSE; 2 BATHS;
$100. 730 Center St. Tel. Winn. 1530.
69LTN4-tfe

e _——

70 FOR RENT—FURN. HOUSES

WELL FURNISHED 8 ROOM HOME,
Northeast locality, 4 bedrooms, 2 baths,

breakfast porch, O0il heat. For six
months or a year. Call Wilmette 69.
TOLTNS-1te

brick residence %% block from lake. 1st
floor has large sun room and breakfast
room. 2nd floor 4 master bedrooms,
2 solariums, 2 tile baths and servants'
rooms and bath. 3rd floor has recrea-
tion and dance room. Hot water oil
heat, electric refrigeration, 4 car gar-
age. Interior tapestry finish. Lot 153
foot front. Ground well landscaped.
This property must be disposed of at
once. Owner will take vacant or apart-
ment building for equity. Call us fer
further particulars.

E.E.StultsRealtyCo.

1108 Davis St. University 8080
TTL8-1te

FOR SALE
667 Garland Avenue

¢ ROOM BRICK HOUSE, 2 CAR GAR-
age on Lot 70x132. Living room, Hall
and Dining room, ecanvassed and at-
tractively decorated; 2 sun rooms and
sleeping porch. I have taken this home
in trade for one of my larger homes,
and offer it for sale at $26,000. Liberal
terms will be extended to a responsible
buyer. Would consider good building
lot as part payment,

Christy Brown, 736 Elm St. Phone
Winnetka 147. TILTNS-1te

Evanston Colonial

N. E, SECTION, 6 ROOM FRAME, SUN-
room, breakfast nook, tile bath; metal
weather strips; insulated. Landscaped
lot; garage. $19,000, small cash pay-
ment, terms on balance.

Mouat & Flaherty

1177 Wilmette Ave. Wilmette 273
T7L8-1te

78 FOR SALE—VACANT

GOOD BUYS

180 FOOT WOODED RESIDENCE LOT
with riparian strip included at $115 per
foot. Nothing like this today on the
North Shore,

Fine residence lot ready to build on.

50x180. 2 blocks from Indian Hill

Station, §7,000,

PAUL SCHROEDER & CO.

418 Linden Ave. Wilmette 698
T8LS8-1te

BUSINESS MAN AND INVESTORS.
Tri. bus. cor. on Hammond’'s prin. bus,
St., for one third price of opp. cor.
Priced for action. Investigate. A few
thous. will handle. Write Wilmette
Life A-203, T8L8-1te

99 ANTIQUES

ANTIQUES! ANTIQUES!
Antique furniture, Penna. Dutch cornei
cupboards and sideboards, set of 8
Chippendale chairs—table to match,
sewing tables in cherry, curly maple
and mahogany, Governor Winthrop in-
laid desk. Sofas, chairs, old Stafford-
shire figures, colored goblets and bric-
a-brac.
808 WASHINGTON ST.
(1 Block South of Main St.)
Phone University 9890
EVANSTON
9ILTNE-1te

100 FOR SALE—HSEHLD. GOODS

MUST SELL AT ONCE, AT BARGAIN,
leaving city. Living rm. table; bench;
desk ; chiffonier; chairs; Vietrola; oak
glass cabinet and servette; music cab-
inet; floor lamp; electric washer;
kitchen table and chairs; folding
chairs; dishes; aluminum ware; chil-
dren’'s wheeled toys; garden tools. Tel.
Glencoe 1262—385 Washington Ave.

100LTNS8-1tp

FOR SALE—RADIO, LEATHER COV-
ered bed davenport, morris chair, 2
wicker chairs, tea cart, buffet, piano
hench, gas range. Call after 5:00.
Wilmette 1859. 100L8-1tp

3 SMALL ORIENTAL RUGS; SOLID
walnut living rm. table; 1 standing
lamp & 1 table lamp; 1 tilt top table,
black lacquer; for sale, reasonable.
Tel. Winn. 1161, 100LTNS-1te

OWNER MUST LEAVE TOWN ON
acct. of illness. Will sell entire house-
hold goods of 5 room house. Very
reasonable. Good condition. 324 Lin-
coln St. Ph. Glencoe 1227. 100LTNS-1tp

FOR SALE—BARGAIN: BEAUTIFUL
ivory Jennie Lind suite, consisting of
bed, dresser, vanity, chifforobe, bench
and chairs, like new. Price $100. Phone
Wilmette 378. 100L8-1tp

FOR SALE—BEAUTIFUL WALNUT
dining rm. furniture, like new, includ-
ing oblong table, upholst. chairs &
carved silver eabinet. Tel. Glencoe
883. 100LLTNE-1te

3 FUMED OAK LIV. RM. CHAIRS AND
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